
Dahlia Tubers

www.mcbeegardens.com

Name Price Quantity

Cornell

Blizzard

Penhill 
Watermelon

Rose Toscano

Terracotta

$8.95

$8.95

$13.95

$10.95

$8.95



www.mcbeegardens.com

Name Price Quantity

Clyde’s Choice

L’Ancresse

White
Perfection

Cafe Au Lait

Sterling
Silver

I’m A
Hottie

$13.95

$13.95

$8.95

$13.95

$8.95

$9.95



www.mcbeegardens.com

Name Price Quantity

Spartacus

Lynn Slight

Maarn
Sylvia

Pooh

Who Me

Bloomquist
Jean

$9.95

$11.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$17.95



Name Price Quantity

Shiloh Noelle

Pink Mini Ball

AC Jeri

$12.95

$8.95

$19.95

Order Details
Name: ________________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________

City: _________________________  State: ________  ZIP: ____________

Email: ____________________________  Phone: (_____)______________

Pick-Up Shipping ($9.95)

Once your order has been received, an invoice will be emailed to you through our World Pay system.
Once payment has been received, we will send you an order confirmation.

Pick-Up will be available starting April 15th.
Pick-Up Location: McBee Gardens - 657 McBee Rd Bellbrook, OH 45305

Thank You for supporting our local flower farm!

and McBee Gardens


