

## Dahlia Tubers

	Name	Price	QUANTITY
	Cornell	\$8.95	
Bliggard	Blizzard	\$8.95	
	Penhill Watermelon	\$13.95	
	Rose Toscano	\$10.95	
	Terracotta	\$8.95	

www.mcbeegardens.com

Name	PRICE	Quantity
Clyde's Choice	\$13.95	
L'Ancresse	\$8.95	
White Perfection	\$13.95	
Cafe Au Lait	\$13.95	
Sterling Silver	\$8.95	
I'm A Hottie	\$9.95	

www.mcbeegardens.com

Name	Price	Quantity
Spartacus	\$9.95	
Maarn Sylvia	\$8.95	
Pooh	\$9.95	
Lynn Slight	\$11.95	
Who Me	\$9.95	
Bloomquist Jean	\$17.95	

www.mcbeegardens.com

	Name	Price	Quantity
	Shiloh Noelle	\$12.95	
	Pink Mini Ball	\$8.95	
	AC Jeri	\$19.95	
B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	3.63 Feb. 53.65	A B B B	B B B

## Order Details

## 

Once your order has been received, an invoice will be emailed to you through our **World Pay** system. Once payment has been received, we will send you an order confirmation.

Pick-Up will be available starting April 15th. Pick-Up Location: McBee Gardens - 657 McBee Rd Bellbrook, OH 45305

Thank You for supporting our local flower farm!

Mandy